Position Other Positions Held

General Services Agency
Director

Deputy Director-General
Services

Architectural Supervisor
Admin Services Manager
Property Manager
Admin Services Manager

Building Maintenance
Superintendent

Senior Capital Projects
Coordinator

Senior Capital Projects
Coordinator

Associate Capital Proj
Coordinator

Associate Capital Projects
Coordinator

Associate Capital Projects
Coordinator

Accountant IlI
Associate Real Property Agent
Utility Coordinator

Associate Capital Projects
Coordinator

Accountant Il

Supervising Facility
Maintenance Mechanic
Associate Real Property Agent

Supervising Facility
Maintenance Mechanic

Assistant Real Property Agent

County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

Department

General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

Total Wages

$176,051

$141,828

$106,013
$104,697
$102,835
$102,388

$91,243

$87,687

$87,563

$85,078

$84,296

$78,654

$78,421
$78,378
$77,294
$73,608

$73,537
$73,339

$72,592
$70,993

$69,926

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$63,587
$51,792

$32,904
$28,764
$37,479
$29,424
$26,041

$30,704

$28,987

$21,423

$21,444

$27,079

$33,881
$20,444
$30,379
$17,808

$20,712
$17,399

$27,574
$26,795

$10,861



Associate Capital Proj
Coordinator

Maintenance Painter |l

Facility Maintenance Mechanic
Il

Department Administrator

Locksmith-Maintenance
Worker

Facility Maintenance Mechanic
11

Locksmith-Maintenance
Worker

Facility Maintenance Mechanic
Il

Facility Maintenance Mechanic
Il

Facility Maintenance Mechanic
11

Buyer Il
Buyer Il

Facility Maintenance Mechanic
Il

Facility Maintenance Mechanic
Il

Facility Maintenance Mechanic
Il

Maintenance Painter |l
Maintenance Painter |l
Buyer I

Associate Capital Projects
Coordinator

Supervising Admin Clerk II-
Conf

Facility Maintenance Mechanic
11

Accountant |

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

$68,058

$66,406
$64,849

$64,569
$63,681

$63,025

$62,964

$62,717

$61,662

$61,308

$61,146
$59,548
$59,298

$59,165

$58,982

$58,934
$58,544
$57,824
$57,455

$56,880

$56,648

$55,992

$27,998

$17,287
$24,783

$23,445
$24,799

$24,750

$24,799

$24,799

$23,406

$24,799

$15.811
$22,019
$24,799

$23,890

$24,799

$24,799
$24,799
$23,736
$12,591

$27,446

$23,471

$15,209



Facility Maintenance Mechanic
Il

Architectural Technician
Accounting Technician
Supervising Custodian
Administrative Assistant |ll
Custodian

Custodian

Supervising Custodian
Custodian

Facility Maintenance Mechanic
I

Secretary |l
Accounting Technician
Custodian

Facility Maintenance Mechanic
Il

Senior Storekeeper
Senior Account Clerk
Administrative Assistant ||
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

$54,489

$50,960
$50,096
$48,502
$48,308
$48,253
$48,116
$47,354
$47,197
$47,125

$46,823
$46,592
$46,339
$45,936

$45,906
$45,875
$43,604
$43,554
$43,512
$43,463
$43,365
$43,242
$42,769
$42,662
$42,627
$42,559
$42,487
$41,910
$41,878

$23,748

$21,951
$18,938
$12,158
$11,494
$11,832
$11,805
$11,547
$12,199
$19,132

$18,705
$20,817
$12,870
$12,065

$21,480
$18,100
$11,480
$18,119
$18,119
$18,281
$18,894
$19,261
$17,855
$17,828
$10,361
$17,855
$18,602
$19,481
$19,481



Custodian

Administrative Assistant |ll
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Stock Clerk

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Associate Capital Projects
Coordinator

Custodian

Associate Capital Projects
Coordinator

Facility Maintenance Mechanic

Administrative Assistant Aide

Facility Maintenance Mechanic

Department Administrator

Administrative Assistant Aide

Student Intern Trainee
Custodian
Student Intern Trainee

Custodian

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

$41,656
$41,621
$41,362
$41,267
$41,259
$37,873
$37,007
$14,898
$14,650
$13,731

$12,384
$10,101

$8,812

$7,694
$6,928

$6,697
$5,548
$3,103
$3,074
$2,364

$666

$17,731
$19,525
$19,331
$18,894
$19,282
$17,117
$18,223
$7,228
$3,522
$0

$3,709
$0

$3,733

$0
$0

$1,164
$190
$0

$0

$0

$0



