Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Services Agency Director		San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$176,051	\$63,587
Deputy Director-General Services		San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$141,828	\$51,792
Architectural Supervisor		San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$106,013	\$32,904
Admin Services Manager		San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$104,697	\$28,764
Property Manager		San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$102,835	\$37,479
Admin Services Manager		San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$102,388	\$29,424
Building Maintenance Superintendent		San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$91,243	\$26,041
Senior Capital Projects Coordinator		San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$87,687	\$30,704
Senior Capital Projects Coordinator		San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$87,563	\$28,987
Associate Capital Proj Coordinator		San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$85,078	\$21,423
Associate Capital Projects Coordinator		San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$84,296	\$21,444
Associate Capital Projects Coordinator		San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$78,654	\$27,079
Accountant III		San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$78,421	\$33,881
Associate Real Property Agent		San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$78,378	\$20,444
Utility Coordinator		San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$77,294	\$30,379
Associate Capital Projects Coordinator		San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$73,608	\$17,808
Accountant II		San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$73,537	\$20,712
Supervising Facility Maintenance Mechanic		San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$73,339	\$17,399
Associate Real Property Agent		San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$72,592	\$27,574
Supervising Facility Maintenance Mechanic		San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$70,993	\$26,795
Assistant Real Property Agent		San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$69,926	\$10,861

Associate Capital Proj Coordinator	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$68,058	\$27,998
Maintenance Painter II	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$66,406	\$17,287
Facility Maintenance Mechanic	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$64,849	\$24,783
Department Administrator	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$64,569	\$23,445
Locksmith-Maintenance Worker	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$63,681	\$24,799
Facility Maintenance Mechanic	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$63,025	\$24,750
Locksmith-Maintenance Worker	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$62,964	\$24,799
Facility Maintenance Mechanic	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$62,717	\$24,799
Facility Maintenance Mechanic	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$61,662	\$23,406
Facility Maintenance Mechanic	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$61,308	\$24,799
Buyer II	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$61,146	\$15,811
Buyer II	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$59,548	\$22,019
Facility Maintenance Mechanic	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$59,298	\$24,799
Facility Maintenance Mechanic	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$59,165	\$23,890
Facility Maintenance Mechanic	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$58,982	\$24,799
Maintenance Painter II	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$58,934	\$24,799
Maintenance Painter II	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$58,544	\$24,799
Buyer II	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$57,824	\$23,736
Associate Capital Projects Coordinator	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$57,455	\$12,591
Supervising Admin Clerk II- Conf	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$56,880	\$27,446
Facility Maintenance Mechanic	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$56,648	\$23,471
Accountant I	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$55,992	\$15,209

Facility Maintenance Mechanic	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$54,489	\$23,748
Architectural Technician	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$50,960	\$21,951
Accounting Technician	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$50,096	\$18,938
Supervising Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$48,502	\$12,158
Administrative Assistant III	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$48,308	\$11,494
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$48,253	\$11,832
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$48,116	\$11,805
Supervising Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$47,354	\$11,547
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$47,197	\$12,199
Facility Maintenance Mechanic	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$47,125	\$19,132
Secretary II	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$46,823	\$18,705
Accounting Technician	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$46,592	\$20,817
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$46,339	\$12,870
Facility Maintenance Mechanic	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$45,936	\$12,065
Senior Storekeeper	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$45,906	\$21,480
Senior Account Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$45,875	\$18,100
Administrative Assistant II	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$43,604	\$11,480
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$43,554	\$18,119
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$43,512	\$18,119
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$43,463	\$18,281
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$43,365	\$18,894
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$43,242	\$19,261
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$42,769	\$17,855
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$42,662	\$17,828
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$42,627	\$10,361
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$42,559	\$17,855
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$42,487	\$18,602
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$41,910	\$19,481
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$41,878	\$19,481

Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$41,656	\$17,731
Administrative Assistant III	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$41,621	\$19,525
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$41,362	\$19,331
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$41,267	\$18,894
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$41,259	\$19,282
Stock Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$37,873	\$17,117
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$37,007	\$18,223
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$14,898	\$7,228
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$14,650	\$3,522
Associate Capital Projects Coordinator	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$13,731	\$0
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$12,384	\$3,709
Associate Capital Projects Coordinator	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$10,101	\$0
Facility Maintenance Mechanic	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$8,812	\$3,733
Administrative Assistant Aide	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$7,694	\$0
Facility Maintenance Mechanic	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$6,928	\$0
Department Administrator	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$6,697	\$1,164
Administrative Assistant Aide	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$5,548	\$190
Student Intern Trainee	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$3,103	\$0
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$3,074	\$0
Student Intern Trainee	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$2,364	\$0
Custodian	San Luis Obispo County	General Services	\$666	\$0